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Warranty 3 years

Certif ications ETL, CETL File No.5017812

IP Rating Damp Location

LED Lifetime 35,000 hours

24inch/36inch/48inch

4.39inch

Wattage 25W,30W,35W

Voltage 120V

Power Factor >0.9

Dimmable Triac-Dimming 100%-10%

Operating Temperature -20ºC to 45ºC (-4°F to 113°F)

Material Metal

Mounting Wall Mounted 

 Finish Satin Nickel Silver

Lighting LED

CCT 4000K/5000K/6500K

CRI 80+

Use only Indoor
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SIZE

2FT 4.39

LENGTH
inches

WIDTH
inches

HEIGHT
inches LUMENS

2000

WATTAGE

25

EFFICACY
lm/w

80

3FT

4FT

24

36

48

30

35 2800

2400

80

80

SPECIFICATIONS

PHYSICAL

PERFORMANCE

NOTES

Size

ENERGY CHART

CERTIFICATIONS Style3 LED Vanity Light

24

36

48

4.39

4.39

Cover PMMA


